
COMM SE COR OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4,
RUN N 33.68 FT TO N R/W ASH
RD, CONT N 232.82 FT, W 917.79

BERRY SHIRLEY J
532 NW IRENE LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

21-3S-16-02239-101

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

21316.040 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

02/09/2023 KS 0.67 26,000 0 0 26,000

STANDARD
2

42,179
4,800
26,000
72,979
40,717
32,262

HX HB WX 30,000
2,262
72,979

0

72,979

0821/1819 5/07/1996 WD Q V 01 8,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LENVIL DICKS

SHIRLEY J BERRY

0000/0000 4/16/1991 AG Q V 01 8,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LENVIL DICKS

SHIRLEY JENKINS

2026
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LAND:1:1: 0.67 AC

SALE:1:1: UNR ARTICLES OF AGREEMENT

HX Base Yr

532 NW IRENE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,716 102.4200 61.45 105,448 1989 1989 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1716

BAS 1,716 100 1,716 42,179

1,716 1,716 42,179

BAS= W66 S26 E66 N26$.

BAS

66

26

66

26

1 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 8 19 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,200

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 500

4,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH133.00 218.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 26,000.00 26,000.00 26,000


